
Bezirk Pokal Mittelrhein Saison 2013/14

Bezirkspokal Herren-Kreisliga
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 09.03.2014 15:00 1 TTC DJK Hennef II TTC Merzenhausen 4:2
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.

08.03.0201
09.03.2014

12:15 v
12:45

2
1

TTC Merzenhausen
TTC DJK Hennef II

TV Refrath II
BC Viktoria Glesch/Paffendorf

4:1
4:1

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.
So.
So.

09.03.2014
09.03.2014
09.03.2014
09.03.2014

11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30

1
2
3
4

TTC Lantenbach
BC Viktoria Glesch/Paffendorf
DJK SV Eschweiler/Dürwiß
TV Refrath II

TTC DJK Hennef II
TV Kall
TTC Merzenhausen
TuS Odendorf

0:4
4:0
3:4
4:2
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